A
Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR - F4

CLASSIFICATORIA 2

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:34:06

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

17/06/2022 10:31

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
14 10:46:52.351 54.766 +0.673 11.435 23.005 20.326
(032) DAVI ALKIMIN 15 10:48:25.902 1:33.551 +38.785 11.282 23.059 59.210
1 10:35:11.056 56.188 12.581 22.947 20.660
2 10:36:05.592 54.536 -1.652 11.439 22.541 20.556 (027) HEITOR FARIAS
3 10:36:59.624 54.032 -0.504 11.301 22.349 20.382 1 10:35:10.651 55.906 12.130 22.985 20.791
4 10:37:53.460 53.836 -0.19%6 11.304 22.262 20.270 2 10:36:05.067 54.416 -1.490 11.415 22427 20574
5 10:38:47.330 53.870 +0.034 11.357 22.123 20.390 3 10:36:59.225 54.158 -0.258 11.407 22.323 20.428
6 10:39:40.996 53.666 -0.204 11.256 22.142 20.268 4 10:37:53.177 53.952 -0.206 11.347 22.203 20.402
7 10:40:35.177 54.181 +0.515 11.493 22.393 20.295 5 10:38:46.935 53.758 -0.194 11.259 22.150 20.349
8 10:41:28615 53.438 -0.743 11.184 22.041 20.213 6 10:39:40.654 53.719 -0.039 11.262 22.069 20.388
9 10:42:22.709 54.094 +0.656 11.353 22179 20.562 7 10:40:35.308 54.654 +0.935 11.606 22.755 20.293
10 10:43:17.206 54.497 +0.403 11.408 22.728 20.361 8 10:41:28.755 53.447 -1.207 11.280 22.061 20.106
" 10:44:10.955 53.749 -0.748 11.264 22.234 20.251 9 10:42:22.692 53.937 +0.490 11.345 22111 20.481
12 10:45:04.631 53.676 -0.073 11.278 22.081 20.317 10 10:43:16.374 53.682 -0.255 11.467 22.072 20.143
13 10:45:58.089 53.458 -0.218 11.228 22.100 20.130 1" 10:44:09.757 53.383 -0.299 11.293 21.964 20.126
14 10:46:52.469 54.380 +0.922 11.332 22.696 20.352 12 10:45:03.376 53.619 +0.236 11.180 22.233 20.206
15 10:47:48.199 55.730 +1.350 11.350 23.119 21.261 13 10:45:57.705 54.329 +0.710 11.224 22722 20.383
14 10:46:52.651 54.946 +0.617 11.435 23.165 20.346
(012) PIETRO MELLO 15 10:48:26.514 1:33.863 +38917 11.343 22.771 59.749
1 10:35:17.094 1:02.007 18.059 23.290 20.658
2 10:36:11.321 54.227 -7.780 11.477 22.353 20.397
3 10:37:05.483 54.162 -0.065 11.332 22434 20.396
4 10:37:59.508 54.025 -0.137 11.394 22.235 20.396
5 10:38:53.818 54.310 +0.285 11.324 22.668 20.318
6 10:39:47.890 54.072 -0.238 11.344 22.431 20.297
7 10:40:42.233 54.343 +0.271 11.446 22536 20.361
8 10:41:36.264 54.031 -0.312 11.261 22.295 20475
9 10:42:30.385 54.121 +0.090 11.389 22.475 20.257
10 10:43:24.198 53.813 -0.308 11.295 22.246 20.272
" 10:44:18422 54.224 +0.411 11.529 22.428 20.267
12 10:45:12.315 53.893 -0.331 11.314 22.373 20.206
13 10:46:06.507 54.192 +0.299 11.376 22.328 20.488
14 10:47:00.483 53.976 -0.216 11.402 22337 20.237
15 10:47:55.300 54817 +0.841 11.294 22.537 20.986
(089) RICKGOTTEMS
1 10:35:19.120 1:04.101 19.407 23.775 20919
2 10:36:13.947 54.827 -9.274 11.487 22.800 20.540
3 10:37:08.302 54.355 -0.472 11.329 22553 20.473
4 10:38:02.490 54.188 -0.167 11.340 22.500 20.348
5 10:38:56.803 54.313 +0.125 11.376 22.609 20.328
6 10:39:50.975 54.172 -0.141 11.291 22.551 20.330
7 10:40:45.147 54.172 11.325 22.456 20.391
8 10:41:39.076 53.929 -0.243 11.230 22.489 20.210
9 10:42:33.103 54.027 +0.098 11.253 22483 20.291
10 10:43:27.057 53.954 -0.073 11.294 22.484 20.176
" 10:44:21.226 54.169 +0.215 11.300 22431 20.438
12 10:45:15.331 54.105 -0.064 11.277 22573 20.255
13 10:46:09.807 54.476 +0.371 11.390 22.634 20452
14 10:47:05.039 55.232 +0.756 1721 22.816 20.695
15 10:48:00.332 55.293 +0.061 11.557 22.721 21.015
(077) HENRILUCAS
10:35:10.828 55.965 12.369 22.959 20.637
2 10:36:05.289 54.461 -1.504 11.442 22.399 20.620
3 10:36:59.389 54.100 -0.361 11.366 22.306 20.428
4 10:37:53.318 53.929 -0.171 11.362 22.189 20.378
5 10:38:47.069 53.751 -0.178 11.301 22.182 20.268
6 10:39:40.740 53.671 -0.080 11.335 22.087 20.249
7 10:40:34.792 54.0562 +0.381 11.364 22.245 20.443
8 10:41:28465 53.673 -0.379 11.245 22.234 20.194
9 10:42:22.109 53.644 -0.029 11.358 22.156 20.130
10 10:43:15.900 53.791 +0.147 11.288 22.237 20.266
" 10:44:09.590 53.690 -0.101 11.341 22.133 20.216
12 10:45:03.492 53.902 +0.212 11.233 22575 20.094
13 10:45:57.585 54.093 +0.191 11.288 22.449 20.356
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